
ADVOCATES FOR CHANGE

MEETING CALENDAR FOR 2017

The Advocates For Change self advocacy group is open to any individual 
with an intellectual and/or developmental disability that is interested in 
advocating for him or herself. 

February 2017
OFFICERS MEETING- Wednesday, February 8, 2017. 
GENERAL MEETING- Wednesday, February 15, 2017.

March 2017
OFFICERS MEETING – Wednesday, March 8, 2017.
GENERAL MEETING- Wednesday, March 15, 2017.

April 2017
OFFICERS MEETING- Wednesday, April 12, 2017.
GENERAL MEETING- Wednesday, April 19, 2017.

May 2017
OFFICERS MEETING- Wednesday, May 10, 2017.
GENERAL MEETING- Wednesday, May 17, 2017.

June 2017
OFFICERS MEETING – Wednesday, June 14, 2017.
GENERAL MEETING – Wednesday, June 21, 2017. 



Meeting information:

 The Officers and General meetings are held at 2023 
Camplain Rd. Hillsborough, NJ. 

 The Officer’s Meetings are only open to the officers of 
The Advocates for Change. 

 The General Meeting is open to anyone advocate residing 
in the residential programs of The Arc of Somerset County. 

 All Officers Meetings are held from 5:30PM-6:30PM.
 All General Meetings are held from 6:00PM- 7:30PM. 

For any specific questions or concerns about the advocacy 
program, please contact Suman Paul.

Thank you,

Suman Paul
Advocates for Change 
sumanp@thearcofsomerset.org, 908-704-0705

mailto:sumanp@thearcofsomerset.org

